Specifications (For details, please consult our “Product Specifications” information.)
How to Order
®
SEMI
Thermo-chiller
Series HRW
Fluorinated Fluid Type
002 HHRWFluorinated FluidType
Symbol
002
008
015
030
Cooling capacity
2 kW
8 kW
15 kW
30 kW
Cooling capacity
Temperature range setting
Temperature range setting
68 to 194°F (20 to 90°C)
Symbol
H
Pump inverter control
None
Applicable (Pump inverter type)
Symbol
Nil
S
Pump inverter control
Option
None
Analog communication
DeviceNet communication
NPT fitting
Circulating fluid automatic recovery
Symbol
Nil
C
D
N
Z
Option
Water-cooled
Temperature: 50 to 95°F (10 to 35°C), Humidity: 30 to 70%RH
Fluorinert™ FC-40/GALDEN® HT200
68 to 194°F (20 to 90°C)
Facility water temperature +27°F (15°C)
50 to 95°F (10 to 35°C)
±0.54°F (±0.3°C)
3.2 gal (12 L)
Rc3/4
Copper brazing (Heat exchanger), Stainless steel,  EPDM, Silicone, PPS, Fluororesin
50 to 95°F (10 to 35°C)
44 to 102 psi (0.3 to 0.7 MPa)
Rc3/4
Copper brazing (Heat exchanger), Stainless steel,  EPDM, Silicone, Bronze, Brass
3-phase 200/200 to 208 VAC ±10%
26
30
Serial RS-485 (D-sub 9 pin) and Contact input/output (D-sub 25 pin)
W15 in (380mm) x D26.2 in (665mm) x H33.9 in (860 mm)
UL, CE marking, SEMI (S2-0703, S8-1103, F47-0200), SEMATECH (S2-93, S8-95)
Model